PROJECT DOCUMENTS FOR:
PROJECT: CARFAX WATERPLANT LIGHTING FIXTURE RENOVATION PROJECT
OWNER: WISE COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY
ADVERTISEMENT:   The Wise County Public Service Authority seeks bids from Contractors
or Individuals qualified, licensed, and bonded in the Commonwealth of Virginia to install/retrofit
forty (40) 2x4 LED 5k flat panel fixtures installed in drop ceiling, fourteen (14) LED 4 bulb
retrofit fixture kits, and one hundred eleven (111) LED 2 bulb retro fit fixture kits as further
described by the Contract Document(s).  Copies of the Contract Document(s) may be obtained

CONSTRUCTION
Operating Temperature -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
Base R17d
Lens Frosted
LISTINGS
Certification(s) NSF Listed; cULus Classified; FCC
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury or lead
Environment
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/17/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Lngth Lumens Watts CCT CRI Appearance Envelope Life/
Hours
10104 LED43WT8/96/840-R17D-G8 8’ 5,500 43W 4000K 80+ Frosted Glass 50K
10105 LED43WT8/96/850-R17D-G8 8’ 5,500 43W 5000K 80+ Frosted Glass 50K
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
DIMENSIONS
NSF offers the most accepted and trusted certification and verification programs for commercial
foodservice equipment, specified by health departments, restaurant buyers and specifiers worldwide.

CONSTRUCTION
Operating Temperature -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
Base Fa8
Lens Frosted glass
LISTINGS
Certification(s) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified; NSF Listed; cULus Listed; FCC
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury or lead
Environment Damp location rated
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/5/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Lngth Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Life/
Hours Replaces DLC
10794 LED25WT8/96/840-DBL-G7D 8’ 3,500 25W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50K 59W T8; 60/75W T12 ✓
10795 LED25WT8/96/850-DBL-G7D 8’ 3,500 25W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50K 59W T8; 60/75W T12 ✓
09567 LED43WT8/96/840-DBL-G7D 8’ 5,500 43W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50K 59W T8; 60/75W T12 ✓
09568 LED43WT8/96/850-DBL-G7D 8’ 5,500 43W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50K 59W T8; 60/75W T12 ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.      ✓DesignLights Consortium Qualified
DIMENSIONS / WIRING DIAGRAM
8 FT: 96”/2438.4mm
L1 Neutral

Base G13
L I S T I N G S
Certification(s) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified; cULus Classified; NSF Listed
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury
Environment Suitable for dry and damp locations; Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 06/04/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T C R I V O LT S B E A M G L A S S  T U B E D L C
S T A N D A R D
12116 LED9.5WT8/48/835-DBL-A 4’ 9.5W 1,625 171 3500K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12117 LED9.5WT8/48/840-DBL-A 4’ 9.5W 1,625 171 4000K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12118 LED9.5WT8/48/850-DBL-A 4’ 9.5W 1,625 171 5000K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12017 LED12WT8/48/835-DBL-A 4’ 12W 1,800 150 3500K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12018 LED12WT8/48/840-DBL-A 4’ 12W 1,800 150 4000K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12019 LED12WT8/48/850-DBL-A 4’ 12W 1,800 150 5000K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12020 LED15WT8/48/835-DBL-A 4’ 15W 2,200 147 3500K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12021 LED15WT8/48/840-DBL-A 4’ 15W 2,200 147 4000K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
12022 LED15WT8/48/850-DBL-A 4’ 15W 2,200 147 5000K >80 120-277V 210° Frosted ✓
C O M P A T I B L E  E M E R G E N C Y  B A T T E R Y  ( 1 2 W  A N D  1 5 W  O N LY )
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # I N P U T
V O LT A G E